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			      CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE
All City of Lakeland Shores meetings are held on the first Thursday of the month at 6:30 p.m. at the City of Lake St. Croix Beach City Hall located at 16455 20th Street South, Lake St. Croix Beach, Minnesota, 55043

				    Thursday, January 2, 2020
				    Thursday, February 6, 2020
				    Thursday, March 5, 2020
				    Thursday, April 2, 2020
				    Thursday, May 7, 2020
				    Thursday, June 4, 2020
				    Thursday, July 2, 2020
				    Thursday, August 6, 2020
				    Thursday, September 3, 2020
				    Thursday, October 1, 2020
				    Thursday, November 5, 2020
				    Thursday, December 3, 2020

[bookmark: _GoBack]All meeting times are subject to change and will be posted on the City website.
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